CO-SS-1064
03.10.1M
Fiber Optic Cable Splice Closures
Splice Capacity PLP Part Number
Ribbon/
Uni-Tube
Loose Tube/
Buffer Description Ribbon/Uni-Tube Loose Tube/

(Ribbon)
Preformed Line Products offers a full line of Demarcation Products.
How to Order
1 Where is installation?  Indoor or Outdoor?
	 Indoor                Axcess Solutions or COYOTE® MPC
	 Outdoor             COYOTE MPC (Multi-Purpose Closure)
2 How will the product be mounted?
	 Wall Mount             Axcess Solutions WDC Family or
			             COYOTE MPC
	 Rack Mount            Axcess Solutions RDC Family
3 What type of fiber?
	 Single Mode or Multi-mode?
4 How many fibers?  6, 12, 24, 36, 48, 72, 144, or 288?
	 AXCESS Solutions: Maximum capacities listed are
	 with SC and LC connectors. See product literature for
	 more details.
	 COYOTE MPC: Maximum capacity is 48 fibers
	 with SC and LC connectors
Contact a PLP Sales Representative for assistance with other pre-terminated cabinet options.
For entire line of Axcess Solution products, see the Preformed Line Products Communications
Catalog, Section 16.
5 What style of connector?  SC, ST, LC, or FC?
6 Applications?  Patching only or Patch + Splice?